
Clear/Green PVC Suction
Speci�cation Sheet

Midwest Hose 
& Specialty, Inc.

Corporate Headquarters
3312 S. I-35 Service Road
Oklahoma City, OK 73129
405 - 670 - 6718

Find nearest location
www.midwesthose.com

APPROVAL PROCESS

JOB: DATE:

MEETS DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

NOTES:

ENGINEER NAME:

ENGINEER SIGNATURE:

Print setting must be on 
best quality for scanning

1”

1-1/4“

1-1/2”

2”

2-1/2“

3”

4”

6”

Clear 
1”

1-1/4“

1-1/2”

2”

2-1/2“

3”

4”

6”

Green

TEST DOCUMENTATION

1
1-1/4
1-1/2

2
2-1/2

3
4
6

1.27
1.56
1.82
2.36
2.90
3.44
4.52
6.80

90
90
90
70
65
55
50
45

3

5
6
8
9

13
24

.27

.47

.66

.92
1.20
1.87
4.56

inch inch
ID OD

inch

Bend 
Radius

psi in./HG
Max WP Suction

lbs./ft. ft.
Weight

Coil
Length

10028

W
r

Clear/Green PVC Suction
Economical general service suction 
and discharge hose used for pumping 
water and light chemical solutions. PVC 

resistance while the smooth interior 

Tube PVC Cover PVC
Reinforcement Rigid poly helix
Safety Factor Minimum 3 to 1

-10˚ F to 130˚ F

Part Number CS-XX

Part Number GS-XX

W


