



Part Number CS-XX



Part Number GS-XX

Clear/Green PVC Suction

Economical general service suction and discharge hose used for pumping water and light chemical solutions. PVC helix increases flexibiility and abrasion resistance while the smooth interior provides maximum flow.

Tube PVCCover PVCReinforcement Rigid poly helixSafety Factor Minimum 3 to 1

W	Ð		(Å) Max WP)(Suction		w Weight	
	inch	inch	psi	in./HG	inch	lbs./ft.	ft.
	1	1.27	90		3	.27	
	1-1/4	1.56	90				
	1-1/2	1.82	90		5	.47	
	2	2.36	70	28	6	.66	100
	2-1/2	2.90	65		8	.92	100
	3	3.44	55		9	1.20	
	4	4.52	50		13	1.87	
	6	6.80	45		24	4.56	
				TEST DOCUM	IENTATION		

_		APPROVAL PROCESS		
Clear	Green			
□ 1″	□ 1"	MEETS DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS: YES NO		
□ 1-1/4"	□ 1-1/4"	MEETS MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS: YES NO		
□ 1-1/2″	□ 1-1/2″	MEETS PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE SPECIFICATIONS: YES NO		
□ 2″	2″			
2-1/2"	□ 2-1/2"	NOTES:		
3″	□ 3″			
□ 4″	□ 4″	ENGINEER NAME:		
□ 6″	□ 6″	ENGINEER SIGNATURE:		

Midwest Hose & Specialty, Inc.



Print setting must be on C best quality for scanning 4

Corporate Headquarters 3312 S. I-35 Service Road Oklahoma City, OK 73129 405 - 670 - 6718 www.midwesthose.com